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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДОМАНИНА Екатерина НИЖ  4  0  V  1  0  4 0.167 -15 14 6
МИЛЮТИНА Александра СПБ  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 6 26 3

ПЕГОВА Анастасия НИЖ  V  0  V  1  0  0 0.333 -11 11 5
ЛАВОЯНЦ Алина НИЖ  4  3  2  2  0  2 0.000 -17 13 7
ГНИТЕЦКАЯ Маргарита МОО  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 13 29 2
МАТЯЕВА Полина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ВТЮРИНА Маргарита НИЖ  V  3  V  V  4  2 0.500 3 24 4

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕРОНОВА Елизавета НИЖ  2  0  0  2  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7
ФРОЛОВА Дарья НИЖ  V  V  4  4  V  V 0.667 4 28 3
ЕРМАКОВА Анна СПБ  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.667 14 28 1
ФОМИЧЕВА Екатерина НИЖ  V  V  2  2  0  1 0.333 -9 15 6
СОКОЛОВА Татьяна НИЖ  V  V  V  V  2  4 0.667 4 26 4
ГАЛКОВА Ольга ВЛА  V  4  1  V  V  3 0.500 6 23 5
СЕЛЕЗНЕВА Елизавета НИЖ  V  4  1  V  V  V 0.667 7 25 2

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СКВОРЦОВА Кристина НИЖ  1  2  V  3  2  V 0.333 -5 18 6
ЛЕВАНОВА Лидия НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 1
АГЕЕВА Валерия НИЖ  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 26 2
САВЧЕНКОВА Софья НИЖ  1  1  0  1  1  0 0.000 -26 4 7
ПОПОВА Елизавета КЛГ  V  4  V  V  3  3 0.500 3 25 5
ГРИШАНОВА Ирина ВЛА  V  3  4  V  V  3 0.500 5 25 4

ШИШОНКОВА Ксения НИЖ  2 V3  3  V  V V4 0.667 4 22 3

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОЛОДКИНА Кристина НИЖ  1  V  3  2  4  X 0.200 -5 15 5
ВТЮРИНА Мария НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 19 25 1
ТУРКИНА Валентина НИЖ  0  0  1  1  0  X 0.000 -23 2 6
КОВАЛЕВА Елена НИЖ  V  1  V  1  1  X 0.400 -6 13 4

МАЛЫШКИНА Вероника НИЖ  V  4  V  V  3  X 0.600 8 22 3
ИВАНОВА Лина СПБ  V  0  V  V  V  X 0.800 7 20 2
СИМОНОВА Алина ВЛА  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Екатерина НИЖ  1  0  3  2  V V4 0.333 -10 15 5
ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья СПБ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 2

ТОФЕЛЮК Олеся НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
АРИФУЛЛИНА Диана НИЖ  V  3  1  3  V  V 0.500 1 22 4
ЧУЛКОВА Виктория НИЖ  V  4  1  V  V  V 0.667 9 25 3
СИБИРИНА Эвелина НИЖ  2  0  0  1  0  V 0.167 -20 8 6
БАЯНОВА Анастасия НИЖ  3  1  1  2  1  3 0.000 -18 11 7
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РОМАНОВА Диана НИЖ  0  3  V  0  0  4 0.167 -17 12 7
КОМЕКОВА Ирина НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
КРЫЛОВА Елизавета НИЖ  V  3  4  2  4  V 0.333 -4 23 4
КИРИЛЛОВА Ольга НИЖ  4  3  V  1  0  4 0.167 -12 17 6

СУТЫРИНА Виолетта НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ЗЫКОВА Варвара СПБ  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 11 27 3
КАТЫШЕВА Злата НИЖ  V  0  4  V  0  2 0.333 -12 16 5

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОЛОВЬЕВА Елизавета КЛГ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
ПУЧКО Валерия НИЖ  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 7 26 3

РОДЕ Варвара НИЖ  0  0  1  2  0  4 0.000 -23 7 7
ЧИХАНОВА Александра НИЖ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 1
ТРУБИЦЫНА Виктория НИЖ  0  3  V  0  0  1 0.167 -18 9 6
СИВЦОВА Аглая СПБ  3  V  V  1  V  4 0.500 5 23 4
ЩЕННИКОВА Марина НИЖ  4  2  V  2  V  V 0.500 -1 23 5

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИВАНОВА Елизавета НИЖ  V  4  V  V  2  V 0.667 8 26 2
СМИРНОВА Дарья СПБ  4  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 7 27 3
БЕЛОВА Полина КЛГ  V  3  V  V  2  4 0.500 -1 24 4
БОЛОТОВА Алена НИЖ  0  0  2  1  0  2 0.000 -25 5 7
МАКАРОВА Арина НИЖ  2  4  4  V  0  V 0.333 -4 20 5
ИЛЮГИНА Александра  НИЖ V4  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 29 1
ЮНИСОВА Амина НИЖ  3  3  V  V  3  0 0.333 -7 19 6

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЛЬХАНОВА Арина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
РОМАНОВА Полина КЛГ  2  V V4  V  0  1 0.500 1 17 4
МОРОВА Дарья НИЖ  1  1  3  V  3  4 0.167 -8 17 6
МИХАЙЛОВА Александра НИЖ  1  2  V  V  1  V 0.500 -4 19 5
ЗЫРЯНОВА Алена НИЖ  0  2  0  2  V  4 0.167 -16 13 7
ДОРОНИНА Влада НИЖ  4 V1  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 24 2

АНТИПОВА Олеся НИЖ  3  V  V  4  V  4 0.500 2 26 3

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОБРОВНИКОВА Анна ВЛА  V  V  2  4  V  V 0.667 3 26 4
СОЛОВЬЕВА Валерия НИЖ  2  3  1  1  V  0 0.167 -15 12 7
СУЛИМОВА Ксения НИЖ  3  V  2  3  2  1 0.167 -12 16 5
СЕМЕНОВА Елена  НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

СМИРНОВА Яна НИЖ  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 6 26 3
ВУКОЛОВА Анна НИЖ  4  2  V  0  2  1 0.167 -13 14 6
ДЕРГУНОВА Кристина НИЖ  4  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 11 26 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТОФЕЛЮК Олеся НИЖ 1.000 26 30 квалифицирован

2 ИЛЮГИНА Александра  НИЖ 1.000 22 29 квалифицирован

3 МАТЯЕВА Полина НИЖ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован

3 СУТЫРИНА Виолетта НИЖ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован

5 СЕМЕНОВА Елена  НИЖ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован

6 МАЛЬХАНОВА Арина НИЖ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован

7 ВТЮРИНА Мария НИЖ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован

8 ЧИХАНОВА Александра НИЖ 0.833 17 29 квалифицирован

9 ГНИТЕЦКАЯ Маргарита МОО 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован

10 СОЛОВЬЕВА Елизавета КЛГ 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован

11 КОМЕКОВА Ирина НИЖ 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован

12 ЛЕВАНОВА Лидия НИЖ 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован

13 ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.833 12 26 квалифицирован

14 ИВАНОВА Лина СПБ 0.800 7 20 квалифицирован

15 ЕРМАКОВА Анна СПБ 0.667 14 28 квалифицирован

16 ЗЫКОВА Варвара СПБ 0.667 11 27 квалифицирован

17 ДЕРГУНОВА Кристина НИЖ 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован

18 ЧУЛКОВА Виктория НИЖ 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован

19 ИВАНОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован

20 СМИРНОВА Дарья СПБ 0.667 7 27 квалифицирован

21 АГЕЕВА Валерия НИЖ 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован

21 ПУЧКО Валерия НИЖ 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован

23 СЕЛЕЗНЕВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован

24 МИЛЮТИНА Александра СПБ 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован

24 СМИРНОВА Яна НИЖ 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован

26 ДОРОНИНА Влада НИЖ 0.667 6 24 квалифицирован

27 ФРОЛОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.667 4 28 квалифицирован

28 СОКОЛОВА Татьяна НИЖ 0.667 4 26 квалифицирован

29 ШИШОНКОВА Ксения НИЖ 0.667 4 22 квалифицирован

30 БОБРОВНИКОВА Анна ВЛА 0.667 3 26 квалифицирован

31 МАЛЫШКИНА Вероника НИЖ 0.600 8 22 квалифицирован

32 ГАЛКОВА Ольга ВЛА 0.500 6 23 квалифицирован

33 ГРИШАНОВА Ирина ВЛА 0.500 5 25 квалифицирован

34 СИВЦОВА Аглая СПБ 0.500 5 23 квалифицирован

35 ПОПОВА Елизавета КЛГ 0.500 3 25 квалифицирован

36 ВТЮРИНА Маргарита НИЖ 0.500 3 24 квалифицирован

37 АНТИПОВА Олеся НИЖ 0.500 2 26 квалифицирован

38 АРИФУЛЛИНА Диана НИЖ 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован

39 РОМАНОВА Полина КЛГ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован

40 БЕЛОВА Полина КЛГ 0.500 -1 24 квалифицирован

41 ЩЕННИКОВА Марина НИЖ 0.500 -1 23 квалифицирован

42 МИХАЙЛОВА Александра НИЖ 0.500 -4 19 квалифицирован

43 КОВАЛЕВА Елена НИЖ 0.400 -6 13 квалифицирован

44 КРЫЛОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.333 -4 23 квалифицирован

45 МАКАРОВА Арина НИЖ 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован

46 СКВОРЦОВА Кристина НИЖ 0.333 -5 18 квалифицирован

47 ЮНИСОВА Амина НИЖ 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован

48 ФОМИЧЕВА Екатерина НИЖ 0.333 -9 15 квалифицирован
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49 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Екатерина НИЖ 0.333 -10 15 квалифицирован

50 ПЕГОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.333 -11 11 квалифицирован

51 КАТЫШЕВА Злата НИЖ 0.333 -12 16 квалифицирован

52 КОЛОДКИНА Кристина НИЖ 0.200 -5 15 квалифицирован

53 МОРОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.167 -8 17 квалифицирован

54 КИРИЛЛОВА Ольга НИЖ 0.167 -12 17 квалифицирован

55 СУЛИМОВА Ксения НИЖ 0.167 -12 16 квалифицирован

56 ВУКОЛОВА Анна НИЖ 0.167 -13 14 квалифицирован

57 ДОМАНИНА Екатерина НИЖ 0.167 -15 14 выбывший

58 СОЛОВЬЕВА Валерия НИЖ 0.167 -15 12 выбывший

59 ЗЫРЯНОВА Алена НИЖ 0.167 -16 13 выбывший

60 РОМАНОВА Диана НИЖ 0.167 -17 12 выбывший

61 ТРУБИЦЫНА Виктория НИЖ 0.167 -18 9 выбывший

62 СИБИРИНА Эвелина НИЖ 0.167 -20 8 выбывший

63 ЛАВОЯНЦ Алина НИЖ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший

64 БАЯНОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.000 -18 11 выбывший

65 РОДЕ Варвара НИЖ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

66 ТУРКИНА Валентина НИЖ 0.000 -23 2 выбывший

67 БОЛОТОВА Алена НИЖ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший

68 САВЧЕНКОВА Софья НИЖ 0.000 -26 4 выбывший

68 ШЕРОНОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.000 -26 4 выбывший

70 СИМОНОВА Алина ВЛА aband A

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 16.12.2017 16:23


